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Direction
Freudenberg Mórer Platz — Siegen Zob

32 stops

Open route schedule

Freudenberg Mórer Platz

Freudenberg Plittershag. Berg

Freudenberg Landruf

Freudenberg Kreuzseifen

Dirlenbach Siedlung

Dirlenbach Ort

Niederndorf Vollmersbach

Niederndorf Abzw. Dirlenbach

Oberfischbach Ort

Oberfischbach Heuslingstraße

In der Remschlade

Niederheuslingen

Oberheuslingen Vereinshaus

Oberheuslingen Backes

Bottenberg

Bottenberger Höhe

Oberheuslingen Backes

Oberheuslingen Im Grund

Oberheuslingen Zeitenbach

Lindenberg Weiher

Lindenberg Steinbruch

Route schedule
Freudenberg Mórer Platz — Siegen Zob

Monday 05:52-19:52

Tuesday 05:52-19:52

Wednesday 05:52-19:52

Thursday 05:52-19:52

Friday 05:52-19:52

Saturday 12:52-14:52

Sunday 12:52-14:52

Route info

Direction: Freudenberg Mórer Platz

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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Seelbach P+R Seelb. Weiher

Seelbach Alcher Straße

Seelbach Ortsmitte

Seelbach Edelweißweg

Trupbach Am Buberg

Trupbach Kreuzung

Trupbach Walzenweg

Siegen In der Heinbach

Siegen Schützenstraße

Siegen Freudenberger Straße

Siegen Zob



Direction
Freudenberg Wilhelmshöhe — Büschergrund Schulzen-
trum

18 stops

Open route schedule

Freudenberg Wilhelmshöhe

Freudenberg Bottenberger Weg

Bottenberger Höhe

Bottenberg

Oberheuslingen Backes

Oberheuslingen Vereinshaus

Niederheuslingen

In der Remschlade

Oberfischbach Heuslingstraße

Oberfischbach Ort

Niederndorf Abzw. Dirlenbach

Niederndorf Vollmersbach

Dirlenbach Ort

Dirlenbach Siedlung

Freudenberg Kreuzseifen

Freudenberg Landruf

Freudenberg Plittershag. Berg

Büschergrund Schulzentrum

Route schedule
Freudenberg Wilhelmshöhe — Büschergrund Schulzen-
trum

Monday 06:58

Tuesday 06:58

Wednesday 06:58

Thursday 06:58

Friday 06:58

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Freudenberg Wilhelmshöhe

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-R40-479570232-4278785081


Direction
Siegen Zob — Freudenberg Mórer Platz

28 stops

Open route schedule

Siegen Zob

Siegen Freudenberger Straße

Siegen Schützenstraße

Siegen In der Heinbach

Trupbach Walzenweg

Trupbach Kreuzung

Trupbach Am Buberg

Seelbach Edelweißweg

Seelbach Ortsmitte

Seelbach Alcher Straße

Seelbach P+R Seelb. Weiher

Lindenberg Steinbruch

Lindenberg Weiher

Oberheuslingen Zeitenbach

Oberheuslingen Im Grund

Oberheuslingen Vereinshaus

Niederheuslingen

In der Remschlade

Oberfischbach Heuslingstraße

Oberfischbach Ort

Niederndorf Abzw. Dirlenbach

Niederndorf Vollmersbach

Dirlenbach Ort

Dirlenbach Siedlung

Freudenberg Kreuzseifen

Route schedule
Siegen Zob — Freudenberg Mórer Platz

Monday 05:02-20:02

Tuesday 05:02-20:02

Wednesday 05:02-20:02

Thursday 05:02-20:02

Friday 05:02-20:02

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Siegen Zob

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-R40-479570232-4278785081


Freudenberg Landruf

Freudenberg Plittershag. Berg

Freudenberg Mórer Platz

R40 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Siegen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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